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RE [REs|

montags bis freitags

-
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen 0.48 448 548 648 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.46 18.48 19.48 20.48
Kéln Hbf an| 1.01 5.00 6.02 7.01 8.00 9.0110.0111.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.02 17.01 17.58 19.01 20.01 21.00
Kéln Hbf ab| 1.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07
Dormagen Bf (( Bst% 2 1.23 522 6.22 7.22 822 9.2210.2211.2212.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.23 18.22 19.24 20.23 21.23
Neuss Hauptbahnho an| 1.33 533 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.3310.3311.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33
Neuss Hauptbahnhof ab| 1.36 536 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36
D-Bilk S 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 4 44 44 4 44 44
Diisseldorf Hbf 5 an| 1.48 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48
Diisseldorf Hbf sz ab 554 6.54 7.54 854 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54
D-Flughafen Bf 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.0210.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02
Duisburg Hbf an 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.10 21.11 22.11
Duisburg Hbf ab 6.15 7.17 8.15 9.1510.1511.14 12.1513.14 14.1515.15 16.14 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.14 21.15 22.15
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab 6.21 7.23 821 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21
Essen Hbf an 6.27 7.29 827 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27
Essen Hbf ab 6.29 7.31 829 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 37 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 35 3
Bochum Hbf an 6.40 7.41 8.40 9.4010.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40
Bochum Hbf ab 6.42 7.42 842 9.4210.42 11.4212.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42
Dortmund Hbf B8l © M an 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.52 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab 455 5.55 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.54 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55
Kamen Bf 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04
Hamm Hbf an 513 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.1311.1312.1313.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13
Hamm Hbf ab 515 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15
Heessen 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19
Ahlen (Westf) 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 24
Neubeckum 31 3 29 30 30 30 30 30 29 30 30 30 30 30 29 30 30 30 30
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 42 43 40 42 42 42 42 42 A0 42 42 42 42 42 40 42 42 42 42
Gtersloh Hbf 48 48 49 48 48 48 48 48 49 48 48 48 48 48 49 48 483 48 48
Bielefeld Hbf an 5.57 6.57 7.57 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57 0.01
Bielefeld Hbf ab 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00
Herford 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
Minden (Westf) an 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30
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mo-fr samstags

RE [REé ] >
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen 21.48 22.48 23.48| 0.48 4.48 548 648 7.48 848 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48
Kéin Hbf an|22.01 23.01 0.01| 1.01 5.00 6.02 7.01 8.00 9.0110.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.02 17.01
Kéln Hbf ab|22.07 23.07 0.07| 1.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07
Dormagen Bf (( Bst% 2 22.2323.23 0.23] 1.23 5.23 6.22 7.22 822 9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.22 17.22
Neuss Hauptbahnho an|22.33 23.33 0.33| 1.33 5.33 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33
Neuss Hauptbahnhof ab|22.36 23.36 0.36| 1.36 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36
D-Bilk S 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Disseldorf Hbf an|22.48 23.48 0.48| 1.48 5.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48
Diisseldorf Hbf sz ab|22.54 23.54 0.54 6.54 7.54 854 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54
D-Flughafen Bf 23.02 0.02 1.02 7.02 8.02 9.0210.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
Duisburg Hbf ani23.11 0.11 1.11 711 811 9.4110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11
Duisburg Hbf ab23.15 0.17 1.15 7.17 8.15 9.1510.1511.1412.1513.14 14.15 15.15 16.14 17.15 18.15
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof abj23.21 023 1.21 7.23 821 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21
Essen Hbf an|23.27 0.29 1.27 7.29 827 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27
Essen Hbf abj23.29 0.31 1.29 7.31 829 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 37 35 37 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 35
Bochum Hbf an23.40 041 1.40 741 840 9.4010.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40
Bochum Hbf ab23.42 043 142 742 842 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
Dortmund Hbf B8l © M an23.53 0.55 1.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.52 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab 5.55 6.54 7.55 8.55 9.5510.54 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Kamen Bf 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04
Hamm Hbf an 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.1311.1312.13 13.1314.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13
Hamm Hbf ab 515 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15
Heessen 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18
Ahlen (Westf) 24 24 28 24 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 23
Neubeckum 30 30 29 30 30 30 30 30 29 30 30 30 30 30 29
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 42 42 40 42 42 42 42 42 40 42 42 42 42 42 A0
Gtersloh Hbf 48 48 49 48 48 48 48 48 49 48 48 48 48 48 49
Bielefeld Hbf an 5.57 6.57 7.57 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
Bielefeld Hbf ab 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00
Herford 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
Minden (Westf) an 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
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samstags sonn- und feiertags

RE [REe | | >
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Kéin/Bonn Flughafen 17.46 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48| 0.48 4.48 548 648 7.48 848 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48
Koln Hbf an|17.58 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 0.01| 1.01 5.00 6.02 7.01 8.00 9.0110.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01
Koln Hbf ab|18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 0.07| 1.07 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07
Dormagen Bf Bst% 2 18.22 19.22 20.23 21.23 22.23 2323 0.23| 1.23 5.22 622 7.22 822 9.2210.22 11.22 12.22 13.22 14.22
Neuss Hauptbahnho! an|18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33| 1.33 5.33 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33
Neuss Hauptbahnhof ab|18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.36| 1.36 5.36 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36
D-Bilk S 44 44 44 A4 44 44 44| 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Diisseldorf Hbf & an|18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.47 23.47 0.47| 1.48 5.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48
Diisseldorf Hbf 4 ab|18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54 22.54 23.54 0.54 6.54 7.54 854 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54
D-Flughafen Bf 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 0.02 1.02 7.02 8.02 9.0210.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02
Duisburg Hbf an|19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.411 0.1 1.11 741 841 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11
Duisburg Hbf ab|19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 0.17 1.15 717 815 9.1510.15 11.14 12.15 13.14 14.15 15.15
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab|19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.23 1.21 7.23 821 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21
Essen Hbf an|19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.29 1.27 7.29 827 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27
Essen Hbf ab|19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.31 1.29 7.31 829 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 35 35 35 35 35 37 35 37 3 3 35 35 35 3 35 35
Bochum Hbf an|19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.41 1.40 741 840 9.4010.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40
Bochum Hbf ab|19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.43 1.42 742 842 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42
Dortmund Hbf 08 © M an|19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53 0.55 153 7.53 853 9.5310.52 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53
Dortmund Hbf @8 © ab|19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 555 654 7.55 855 9.5510.54 11.55 12,55 13.55 14.55 15.55
Kamen Bf 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04
Hamm Hbf an20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13
Hamm Hbf ab|20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15
Heessen 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18 19 19 19
Ahlen (Westf) 24 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24
Neubeckum 30 30 30 30 30 29 30 30 30 30 30 29 30 30 30
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 42 4 42 42 42 40 42 42 42 42 42 40 42 42 42
Giitersloh Hbf 48 48 48 48 48 49 48 48 48 48 48 49 48 48 48
Bielefeld Hbf an|20.57 2157 2257 0.01 6.57 757 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57
Bielefeld Hbf ab|21.00 22.00 23.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00
Herford 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08 08
Minden (Westf) an|21.30 22.30 23.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

I = Freitag, Samstag und vor Feiertagen
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RE [REs|

sonn- und feiertags

Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
Kéln/Bonn Flughafen 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.46 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48
Kéin Hbf an|15.01 16.02 17.01 17.58 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01 23.01 0.01
Kéln Hbf ab|15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.07 0.07

Dormagen Bf (Bst% 12
0

15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.23 0.23

Neuss Hauptbahn an|15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.33 0.33
Neuss Hauptbahnhof ab|15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 22.36 23.36 0.36
D-Bilk S 44 44 44 A4 44 44 44 44 44 M
Diisseldorf Hbf 5 an|15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.47 23.47 0.47
Diisseldorf Hbf sz ab|15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54 22.54 23.54 0.54
D-Flughafen Bf 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02 22.02 23.02 0.02 1.02
Duisburg Hbf an(16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.11 0.11 1.11
Duisburg Hbf ab|16.14 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15 0.17 1.15
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab|16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.21 0.23 1.21
Essen Hbf an|16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 0.29 1.27
Essen Hbf ab|16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29 22.29 23.29 0.31 1.29
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37 3
Bochum Hbf an|16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 22.40 23.40 0.41 1.40
Bochum Hbf ab|16.42 17.42 18.42 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.42 0.43 1.42
Dortmund Hbf 0B © M an|16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53 22.53 23.53 0.55 1.53
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab|16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55

Kamen Bf 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04 23.04

Hamm Hbf an|17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.13

Hamm Hbf ab(17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.15

Heessen 19 19 18 19 19 19 19

Ahlen (Westf) 24 24 23 24 24 24 24

Neubeckum 30 30 29 30 30 30 30
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 42 42 40 42 42 42 42

Glitersloh Hbf 48 48 49 48 48 48 48

Bielefeld Hbf an|17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57 0.01

Bielefeld Hbf ab|18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 23.00

Herford 08 08 08 08 08 08

Minden (Westf) an|18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30
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R E IR—E6| montags bis freitags -

Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Minden (Westf) ab 528 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28
Herford 50 50 5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Bielefeld Hbf an 557 6.57 7.57 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57
Bielefeld Hbf ab 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00
Glitersloh Hbf ab 5.09 6.09 7.09 811 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.11 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 15 15
Neubeckum ab 527 6.27 7.27 828 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.28 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27
Ahlen (Westf) 33 3 3 39 38 3 33 33 38 39 33 33 3 38 38
Heessen 38 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 49
Hamm Hbf an 542 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.54 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.54 19.53
Hamm Hbf ab 544 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.56 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.56 19.55
Kamen Bf 5.53 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.05 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.05 20.04
Dortmund Hbf @B © @ an 6.05 7.16 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab| 1.07 5.07 6.07 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18
Bochum Hbf an| 1.18 518 6.17 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28
Bochum Hbf ab| 1.19 519 6.19 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 24 24 24 3 3 3B 5 3 3 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B I b
Essen Hbf an| 1.30 530 6.30 7.41 841 9.4110.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
Essen Hbf ab| 1.32 532 6.32 7.43 843 9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.44 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab| 1.38 5.38 6.38 7.49 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.50 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
Duisburg Hbf an| 1.44 544 644 755 8.55 9.5510.5511.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.56 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
Duisburg Hbf ab| 1.48 548 648 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
D-Flughafen Bf 57 57 57 8.08 9.0810.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
Disseldorf Hbf s an| 2.05 6.05 7.05 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.17 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16
Diisseldorf Hbf s ab 3.13 4.13 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.24 9.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24
D-Bilk S ab 3.16 4.16 516 6.16 7.16 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27
Neuss Hauptbahnhof ngtg 4; an 323 423 523 6.23 7.23 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) ab 324 424 524 624 7.24 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2) 3.37 437 5.37 6.37 7.37 848 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48
Kdin Hbf an 3.52 450 5.52 6.50 7.50 9.0310.01 11.03 12.01 13.03 14.01 15.03 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.03 20.01 21.03 22.01
Kdin Hbf ab 356 4.57 5.56 6.52 7.58 9.09 10.03 11.09 12.03 13.09 14.03 15.09 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.09 20.03 21.09 22.03
Kéln/Bonn Flughafen an 409 5.09 6.09 7.05 8.11 9.2210.16 11.22 12.16 13.22 14.16 15.22 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.22 20.16 21.22 22.16
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mo-fr samstags

RE [RE6 9 -
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Minden (Westf) ab|19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28
Herford 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Bielefeld Hbf an|19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57 6.57 7.57 857 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57
Bielefeld Hbf ab|20.00 21.00 22.00 22.59 500 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00
Gtersloh Hbf ab(20.11 21.09 22.09 23.08 509 6.09 7.09 811 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.11 15.09
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 16 15 15 14 15 15 15 16 15 15 15 15 15 16 15
Neubeckum ab|20.28 21.27 22.27 23.27 527 6.27 7.27 828 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.28 15.27
Ahlen (Westf) 39 38 38 38 33 38 3 39 38 38 38 38 38 39 38
Heessen 50 49 49 49 38 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 49 50 49
Hamm Hbf an|20.54 21.53 22.53 23.53 542 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.54 15.53
Hamm Hbf ab|20.56 21.55 22.55 23.55 544 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.56 15.55
Kamen Bf 21.06 22.04 23.04 0.04 553 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.05 16.04
Dortmund Hbf @B © @ an|21.16 22.1523.16 0.14 6.05 7.16 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab(21.18 22.18 23.18 0.17 6.07 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18
Bochum Hbf an|21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 6.17 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28
Bochum Hbf ab|21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30 6.19 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 3 3 3 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 35
Essen Hbf an|21.41 22.41 2341 0.41 6.30 7.41 8.41 9.4110.4111.4112.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41
Essen Hbf ab|21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43 6.32 7.43 8.43 9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.44
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab|21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49 6.38 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.50
Duisburg Hbf an|21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55 6.44 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.56
Duisburg Hbf ab|21.59 22.59 23.59 0.59 6.48 7.59 859 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59
D-Flughafen Bf 22.08 23.08 0.08 1.08 57 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08
Diisseldorf Hbf s an|22.16 23.16 0.16 1.16 7.05 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.17 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16
Diisseldorf Hbf 4 ab(22.24 23.24 3.13 4.13 5.13 6.13 7.13 824 9.2410.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24
D-Bilk S ab|22.27 23.27 3.16 4.16 5.16 6.16 7.16 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) an(22.34 23.34 323 423 523 623 7.23 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) ab|22.35 23.35 324 424 524 624 7.24 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2) 22.48 23.48 3.37 4.37 537 6.37 7.37 848 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48
Koln Hbf an|23.03 0.03 352 450 552 6.50 7.50 9.0310.01 11.03 12.01 13.03 14.01 15.03 16.01 17.01 18.01
Kdin Hbf abj23.09 0.09 356 4.57 556 6.52 7.58 9.09 10.03 11.09 12.03 13.09 14.03 15.09 16.03 17.03 18.03
KéIn/Bonn Flughafen an|23.22 0.22 4.09 5.09 6.09 7.05 811 9.2210.16 11.22 12.16 13.22 14.16 15.22 16.16 17.16 18.16
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samstags sonn- und feiertags

RE [REé6 9 o <
Haltestellen

Minden (Westf) ab|15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 6.28 828 9.2810.28
Herford 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Bielefeld Hbf an|15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21,57 22.57 6.57 857 9571057
Bielefeld Hbf ab|16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 22.59 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00
Giitersloh Hbf ab|16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.11 21.09 22.09 23.08 6.09 7.09 8.11 9.0910.09 11.09
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 14 15 15 16 15 15 15
Neubeckum ab|16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.28 21.27 22.27 23.27 6.27 7.27 828 9271027 11.27
Ahlen (Westf) 3 38 38 38 39 38 38 38 38 38 39 38 38 38
Heessen 49 49 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 49 50 49 49 49
Hamm Hbf an|16.53 17.53 18.54 19.53 20.54 21.53 22.53 23.53 6.53 7.53 853 9.5310.53 11.53
Hamm Hbf ab|16.55 17.55 18.56 19.55 20.56 21.55 22,55 23.55 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.5511.55
Kamen Bf 17.04 18.04 19.05 20.04 21.06 22.04 23.04 0.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04
Dortmund Hbf 08 © [ an|17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.15 23.16 0.14 7.16 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16
Dortmund Hbf 08 © M ab|17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.17 7.18 8.18 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18
Bochum Hbf an|17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28 11.28 12.28
Bochum Hbf ab|17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 3 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3 3% 3 3B 3B 3B 35
Essen Hbf an|17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41 741 841 9.4110.4111.41 12.41
Essen Hbf ab|17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43 743 8.43 9.4310.43 11.43 12.43
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab|17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49 749 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49
Duisburg Hbf an|17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55
Duisburg Hbf ab|17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.59 0.59 7.59 859 959 10.59 11.59 12.59
D-Flughafen Bf 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08 0.08 1.08 8.08 9.0810.08 11.08 12.08 13.08
Diisseldorf Hbf & an|18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.16 1.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.17 13.16
Diisseldorf Hbf 4 ab|18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24 313 413 513 6.13 824 9.2410.24 11.24 12.24 13.24
D-Bilk S ab|18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27 316 4.16 5.16 6.16 8.27 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) an|18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34 323 423 523 6.23 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34
Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) ab|18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35 324 424 524 6.24 8.35 9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35
Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2) 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48 3.37 437 537 6.37 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48
Koln Hbf an|19.03 20.01 21.03 22.01 23.03 0.03 352 450 552 6.50 9.0310.01 11.03 12.01 13.03 14.01
Kéln Hbf ab|19.09 20.03 21.09 22.03 23.09 0.09 356 457 556 6.52 9.09 10.03 11.09 12.03 13.09 14.03
Kéln/Bonn Flughafen an|19.22 20.16 21.22 22.16 23.22 0.22 409 5.09 6.09 7.05 9.22 10.16 11.22 12.16 13.22 14.16
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sonn- und feiertags

Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten
Minden (Westf) ab|11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28
Herford 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Bielefeld Hbf an|11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57 22.57
Bielefeld Hbf ab|12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 22.59
Gtersloh Hbf ab(12.09 13.09 14.11 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.11 21.09 22.09 23.08
Rheda-Wiedenbriick 15 15 16 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 14
Neubeckum ab(12.27 13.27 14.28 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.28 21.27 22.27 23.27
Ahlen (Westf) 38 3 39 3 3 3 38 38 39 38 38 38
Heessen 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 49 50 49 49 49
Hamm Hbf an|12.53 13.53 14.54 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.54 19.53 20.54 21.53 22.53 23.53
Hamm Hbf ab|12.55 13.55 14.56 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.56 19.55 20.56 21.55 22.55 23.55
Kamen Bf 13.04 14.04 15.05 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.05 20.04 21.06 22.04 23.04 0.04
Dortmund Hbf @B © @ an|13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.15 23.16 0.14
Dortmund Hbf @8 © M ab(13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.18 0.17
Bochum Hbf an|13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28 22.28 23.28 0.28
Bochum Hbf ab|13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.30 0.30
Bochum Wattenscheid Bf 3% 3 3 3 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3B 3 3Ih
Essen Hbf an|13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.41 0.41
Essen Hbf ab|13.43 14.43 15.43 16.44 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.43 0.43
Miilheim Hauptbahnhof ab|13.49 14.49 15.49 16.50 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 22.49 23.49 0.49
Duisburg Hbf an|13.55 14.55 15.55 16.56 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 23.55 0.55
Duisburg Hbf ab|13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59 22.59 23.59 0.59
D-Flughafen Bf 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08 0.08 1.08
Disseldorf Hbf s an|14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.16 0.16 1.16
Diisseldorf Hbf 4 ab|14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.24

D-Bilk S ab|14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27 22.27 23.27

Neuss Hauptbahnhof ngtg 4) an(14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.34

Neuss Hauptbahnhof (Bstg 4) ab(14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.35

Dormagen Bf (Bstg 2) 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.48

Kdin Hbf an|15.03 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.03 20.01 21.03 22.01 23.03 0.03

Kdin Hbf ab|15.09 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.09 20.03 21.09 22.03 23.09 0.09

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen an|15.22 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.22 20.16 21.22 22.16 23.22 0.22
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